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Toestamistoimingute aruanne

Meie: 17.01.2024 nr 1-9/24/4-1

Viru Vangla elektroonilisse téestamistoimingute raamatusse on kantud aruandlusperioodil
01.01.2023 - 31.12.2023 kokku 36 tdestamistoimingut:

Arakirja kinnitamine

Viljavotte kinnitamine

Volituste tdestamine

Avalduste t6estamine

0

0

10

26

Lugupidamisega

(allkirjastatud digitaalselt)
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